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POTATO WAFERS WITH LEFTOVER 
SARDINE IN PAG-PAG STYLE

FEDERICO SORIANO/MARÍA 
DOLORES PALACIOS WITH CA-
ROLINA CABELLO, MARÍA SÁN-
CHEZ.

BLOCKBLOCK

BLOCK

BLOCK

09
08

07

01

FOOTER
LINKS

LOCATION

TITLE

BLOCK 03 DESCRIPTION

BLOCK 06
RECIPE

BLOCK 02 IMAGE

BLOCK
04
NUMBER

BLOCK 05 AUTHOR


